Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosie Hollands - (1335890) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:46.93
2:53.66
2:58.36
3:09.34

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:46.93
2:53.66
2:58.36

3:09.34

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

431
383
353
295

WA Pts

431
383
353
295

Round

H
F

H
H

Round

H
F
H
H

Date

11/05/24
06/04/24
10/02/24
11/02/23

Date

11/05/24
06/04/24
10/02/24

11/02/23

Meet

Romford Last Chance L1 National Qualifier Meet 24
Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2024
Kent County Championships 2024

Kent Swimming Championships 2023

Meet

Romford Last Chance L1 National Qualifier Meet 24
Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2024
Kent County Championships 2024

Kent Swimming Championships 2023

Crawley
Crawley
Stratford

Stratford

Crawley
Crawley
Stratford

Stratford

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Dover Life 1

1
Dover Life 1
Dover Life 1

Club Swam Under Level

Dover Life 1

1
Dover Life 1
Dover Life 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



