## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Rosie Hollands - (1335890) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.93	431	Н	11/05/24	Romford Last Chance L1 National Qualifier Meet 24	Crawley	Dover Life	1
2:53.66	383	F	06/04/24	Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2024	Crawley		1
2:58.36	353	Н	10/02/24	Kent County Championships 2024	Stratford	Dover Life	1
3:09.34	295	Н	11/02/23	Kent Swimming Championships 2023	Stratford	Dover Life	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.93	431	Н	11/05/24	Romford Last Chance L1 National Qualifier Meet 24	Crawley	Dover Life	1
2:53.66	383	F	06/04/24	Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2024	Crawley		1
2:58.36	353	Н	10/02/24	Kent County Championships 2024	Stratford	Dover Life	1
3:09.34	295	Н	11/02/23	Kent Swimming Championships 2023	Stratford	Dover Life	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS